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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for October 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:10 Lucky Ellen 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 31st 15:15 Catterick |Turanga Leela 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.2

Single 31st 14:40 Catterick |Hurricane 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.2

Hollow

Single 31st 14:00 Bangor- |Sauvignon 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.2
on-Dee

Single 31st 12:55 Bangor- |Whatmore 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 22.2
on-Dee

Single 30th 15:15 Ayr Rivabodiva 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 15.7

Single 30th 14:05 Ayr Better 2.10 1.00 Win 1 0.94 8.7

Getalong

Single 30th 13:40 Redcar |Miningrocks 2.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.76

Single 30th 13:05 Redcar |Sea Youmzain 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.76

Single 30th 12:00 Redcar |Wrenthorpe 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.76

Single 28th 17:05 Newbury |Take Two 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.76

Single 28th 16:05 Kelso Kilronan Castle 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.76

Single 28th 14:00 Southfield Vic 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.76
Cheltenham

Single 28th 13:40 Newbury |Prestbury Park 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.76

Single 27th 17:20 Ice Dancing 7.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 14.76
Doncaster

Single 27th 15:25 Newbury |Duke Of Bronte 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.76

Single 27th 14:25 Breath Caught 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 16.76
Doncaster

Single 27th 14:00 Its All 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.56
Cheltenham Guesswork

Single 27th 13:50 Mrs Sippy 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 16.56
Doncaster

Single 27th 13:20 Regimented 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.56
Doncaster

Single 26th 20:15 Mach One 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.56
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:55 Carlisle |Spectator 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.56

Single 26th 15:45 Mortens Leam 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.56
Southwell

Single 26th 15:00 Ludlow |Kapstadt 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.56

Single 25th 20:50 Kempton [Lady Kaviar 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.56
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:20 Imperial 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.56
Sedgefield Eloguence

Single 25th 16:05 Bow Street 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.56
Newmarket

Single 24th 15:50 Exeter |Midnight Glory 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 18.56

Single 24th 14:10 Burcan 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.56
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 24th 13:40 Angel In The 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.56
Newcastle Snow
(A.W)

Single 24th 13:30 Giving Glances 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 21.56
'Yarmouth

Single 23rd 17:00 Dark Mahler 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 22.56
Plumpton

Single 23rd 16:50 Minotaur 2.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.56

Pontefract
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 15:20 Royal Shaheen 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.56
Pontefract
Single 23rd 14:40 Windsor |Ballesteros 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 24.56
Single 22nd 14:10 Kempton |Jumping Jack 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.31
Single 21st 17:45 Stratford |Sandy Cove 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 24.31
Single 21st 15:55 Ffos Las |Red Riverman 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.31
Single 21st 14:45 Ffos Las |Glorvina 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.31
Single 21st 14:15 Market |Wotabreeze 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.31
Rasen
Single 21st 13:50 Catterick |Mearing 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.31
Single 20th 18:00 Dundalk |So Enjoy 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.31
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:25 Redcar |Hannington 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.31
Single 20th 17:00 Brahms De 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.31
Fakenham Clermont
Single 20th 16:20 Redcar |Envisaging 3.50 1.00 Non-runner - 32.31
Single 20th 14:00 Redcar |One For June 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 32.31
Single 20th 13:40 Gibbes Bay 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.56
\Wincanton
Single 19th 20:15 Lewinsky 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.56
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:00 Uttoxeter|Red Admirable 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.56
Single 19th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Classic Jewel 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.56
Single 18th 18:15 Kempton |Whiteley 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.56
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:15 Jabbarockie 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.20 34.56
Nottingham
Single 18th 15:55 Lingfield |Dovils Date 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 24.36
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:45 Kempton |Arzaak 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.36
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:20 Carlos Du 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.36
Huntingdon Fruitier
Single 17th 16:40 Scoop The Pot 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 12.36
\Worcester
Single 17th 16:30 Leicester|Galloping 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 10.36
Hogan
Single 17th 16:00 Leicester|George Villiers 2.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.66
Single 17th 15:00 Leicester|Hyde Park 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.66
Single 16th 17:40 Lunar Deity 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.66
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:40 Marilyn 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.66
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 15:30 Windsor |Killay 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.66
Single 16th 14:00 Windsor |La Belle 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.66
Mayson
Single 15th 17:25 Casement 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.66
Goodwood
Single 15th 14:35 Lady Dancealot] 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 11.66
Goodwood
Single 14th 20:45 Kempton |Show Stealer 6.50 1.00 Not Available - 9.91
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:35 Hexham |Bellaney Knight 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.91
Single 14th 14:30 Just A Thought 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.91
Chepstow
Single 13th 21:15 Kempton |So Celebre 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.91
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:20 Newton |Ayla's Emperor 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.91
Abbot
Single 12th 21:15 Starshell 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.91
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:20 Exeter |Coastal Tiep 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 14.91
Single 12th 16:05 Ayr King Of 3.25 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 13.16
Scotland
Single 12th 15:25 Mahlermade 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 14.16

\Worcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:55 Deyrann De 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 14.16
\Worcester Carjac
Single 11th 18:25 Kempton |Marylebone 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 14.16
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:20 Kempton |Belgravian 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.16
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:00 Ludlow |Bigmartre 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 16.16
Single 11th 15:10 Sailors Warn 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.16
Towcester
Single 10th 17:25 Mahabba 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.16
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:35 Catterick |Geoff Potts 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.16
Single 10th 14:55 Leicester|Statuario 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.16
Single 10th 14:35 Catterick |Ventura Knight 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.16
Single 10th 14:00 Catterick |Zizum 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.16
Single 10th 13:30 Catterick |Fool For You 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 20.16
Single 9th 17:45 Windsor |Cruise 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.16
Tothelimit
Single 9th 17:15 Windsor |Sweet Pursuit 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.16
Single 9th 16:40 Al Khan 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.16
Musselburgh
Single 9th 16:35 Salisbury|Cotinga 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17.16
Single 9th 15:10 Han Solo 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.03 18.16
Musselburgh  |Berger
Single 9th 14:35 Salisbury|High Seas 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.13
Single 8th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Templeross 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.13
Single 7th 16:30 Redcar |Khamaary 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 18.13
Single 7th 15:40 Fontwell |Orbasa 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.63
Single 7th 15:15 Diocletian 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.63
Newmarket
Single 7th 14:45 Redcar |Miningrocks 2.87 1.00 Win 1 1.87 14.63
Single 7th 13:30 Gronkowski 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.76
Newmarket
Single 6th 20:15 Foie Gras 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:45 Hexham |Miss Conway 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.76
Single 6th 16:10 Hexham |Ryedale Racer 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.76
Single 5th 20:15 Mach One 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:15 Beautiful 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.76
Chelmsford Memory
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:55 Warwick |Ginger Fizz 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.76
Single 4th 18:40 Kempton |Tivoli 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 19.76
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:35 Classic Pursuit 7.50 1.00 Win 1 4.88 17.51
Nottingham
Single 4th 16:55 Bangor- |Mr Bachster 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 12.63
on-Dee
Single 4th 14:30 Salisbury|Mr Gent 2.62 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.63
Single 3rd 20:10 Kempton |Queensbrydge 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 14.63
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:05 Ayr Restive 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.13
Single 2nd 16:40 Bath Air Of York 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 8.13
Single 2nd 15:30 Stratford |Desert 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.8
Sensation
Single 2nd 14:10 Bath Hedonism 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 5.8
Single 2nd 13:50 Newton |Green Or Black 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.8
Abbot
Single 1st 14:10 Epsom |Shrewd 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.80 6.8
Approach

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races




scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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